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HIGH-PRESSURE FANS HTS-4006 SERIES
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OPUOTWPEURT FREQUENCY VOLTAGE CURRENT PHASE POLES SPEED AIR%XLUME S]M:TXIC INLET OUTLET | NOTE A | NOTE B
HUEE HP Hz Vv A 0 P RPM | m*/min| mmAg mm mm
HTS-4006 | 40HP 60 220/380 | 97.8/56.6 3 2 3535 295 1109 400 (380x260| N-010
50 220/380 | 97.8/56.6 3 2 2946 244 770 400 [380x260[N-010t
AMEEERRTE ANS|/AMCA 210 22815
EHETEERSE
ELO AR ERRTEAT
BZME R  LETBREREAT

OEAEl



	12: TS
	35: TX
	51: TXA
	55: H
	頁面 82
	頁面 84
	頁面 85
	86: 出入口選擇圖
	90: 單位換算

